
2026 FARES 

2026

ROMNEY, HYTHE & DYMCHURCH RAILWAY



FARES FROM HYTHE

TO DYMCHURCH TO ST MARY’S BAY (r)

TO NEW ROMNEY TO ROMNEY SANDS TO DUNGENESS

SINGLE RETURN

£10.00 £15.00

£6.50 £10.00

ADULT CHILD (r) = request stop

Tickets can be bought at the station on the day.

SINGLE RETURN

£11.00 £16.00

£7.50 £11.00

SINGLE RETURN

£15.00 £22.00

£10.00 £15.00

2026

SINGLE RETURN

£15.00 £22.00

£10.00 £15.00

SINGLE RETURN

£20.00 £30.00

£13.50 £20.00



FARES FROM DYMCHURCH

TO HYTHE TO ST MARY’S BAY (r)

TO NEW ROMNEY TO ROMNEY SANDS TO DUNGENESS

SINGLE RETURN

£10.00 £15.00

£6.50 £10.00

ADULT CHILD (r) = request stop

Tickets can be bought at the station on the day.

SINGLE RETURN

£6.50 £10.00

£4.50 £6.50

SINGLE RETURN

£10.00 £15.00

£6.50 £10.00

2026

SINGLE RETURN

£13.00 £20.00

£8.50 £13.00

SINGLE RETURN

£15.00 £22.00

£10.00 £15.00



FARES FROM ST MARY’S BAY(r)

TO HYTHE TO DYMCHURCH

TO NEW ROMNEY TO ROMNEY SANDS TO DUNGENESS

SINGLE RETURN

£11.00 £16.00

£7.50 £11.00

ADULT CHILD (r) = request stop

This station is not manned. Tickets can be purchased on arrival at destination.

SINGLE RETURN

£6.50 £10.00

£4.50 £6.50

SINGLE RETURN

£10.00 £15.00

£6.50 £10.00

2026

SINGLE RETURN

£13.00 £20.00

£8.50 £13.00

SINGLE RETURN

£15.00 £22.00

£10.00 £15.00



FARES FROM NEW ROMNEY

TO HYTHE TO DYMCHURCH

TO ST MARY’S BAY TO ROMNEY SANDS TO DUNGENESS

SINGLE RETURN

£15.00 £22.00

£10.00 £15.00

ADULT CHILD (r) = request stop

Tickets can be bought at the station on the day.

SINGLE RETURN

£10.00 £15.00

£6.50 £10.00

SINGLE RETURN

£10.00 £15.00

£6.50 £10.00

2026

SINGLE RETURN

£10.00 £15.00

£6.50 £10.00

SINGLE RETURN

£13.00 £19.50

£8.50 £13.00



FARES FROM ROMNEY SANDS

TO HYTHE TO DYMCHURCH

TO ST MARY’S BAY TO NEW ROMNEY TO DUNGENESS

SINGLE RETURN

£15.00 £22.00

£10.00 £15.00

ADULT CHILD (r) = request stop

This station is not always manned. If ticket office is closed, tickets can also be purchased on arrival at destination.

SINGLE RETURN

£13.00 £20.00

£8.50 £13.00

SINGLE RETURN

£13.00 £20.00

£8.50 £13.00

2026

SINGLE RETURN

£10.00 £15.00

£6.50 £10.00

SINGLE RETURN

£10.50 £15.50

£7.00 £10.50



FARES FROM DUNGENESS

TO HYTHE TO DYMCHURCH

TO ST MARY’S BAY TO NEW ROMNEY TO ROMNEY SANDS

SINGLE RETURN

£20.00 £30.00

£13.50 £20.00

ADULT CHILD (r) = request stop

Tickets can be bought at the station on the day.

SINGLE RETURN

£15.00 £22.00

£10.00 £15.00

SINGLE RETURN

£15.00 £22.00

£10.00 £15.00

2026

SINGLE RETURN

£13.00 £19.50

£8.50 £13.00

SINGLE RETURN

£10.50 £15.50

£7.00 £10.50


